
Two Powerful Products in One Amazing Formula
 Probiotics and Digestive Enzymes

Our Dual-Action formula 
contains both digestive 
enzymes and probiotics to 
combat difficult digestion 
and support colon health.

Is Indigestion ruining your day?

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

This is big news - our dual-action product contains 9 targeted enzymes, both pre and probiotics 
with one billion healthy bacteria from Lactobacillus Acidophilus and Lactobacillus Bifidus 
along with Peppermint to calm and soothe the stomach.  Probiotic Digestive Support contains 
only high quality vegetable-source enzymes that work to break down protein, carbohydrates, 
fats, difficult starches and dairy products.  In fact, this comprehensive formula works on every 
component of your meals.

To fully address digestive health, you need both probiotics and digestive enzymes. Probiotics 
and digestive enzymes work in different, but complimentary ways. Probiotics are “beneficial” 
bacteria that live in our intestinal system and help keep it functioning properly. Gas, bloating 
and digestive distress are telltale signs that your system is not in balance.

Eat the healthy foods you love, without discomfort 
and feel confident that you are absorbing all the 
health-boosting nutrients you need to feel healthy and 
energetic. Digestive upsets may be uncomfortable and 
embarrassing. They may also limit your food choices 
unnecessarily. According to the National Institutes of 
Health, 60-70 million Americans are affected each year 
by digestive issues. Probiotic Digestive Support is a 
wise choice to keep your digestive system healthy and 
functioning normally.

Order Online @ 
FlourishWellness.com

**Probiotic Digestive Support**

Other Ingredients:
 

Rice Flour, Vegetable Cellulose  Capsule, Magnesium
Stearate, Silicon Dioxide 

 

†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†
†

†

50,000 PU
10,000 HUT

45 GDU
375 FIP

2,500 SKB
30 DP

180 CU
80 ALU
15 GAL
100 mg

**1 Billion C.F.U.

4 mg

Papain 
Protease 
Bromelain 
Lipase 
Amylase 
Diastase 
Cellulase 
Lactase 
Alpha-Galactosidase 
F.O.S. (FructoOligoSaccharides)
Probiotic Blend 

Lactobacillus Acidophilus

Peppermint (Mentha piperita) (leaf)

† Daily Value not established
** Colony Forming Units

Serving Size: 1 Capsule
Servings Per Container: 90


