## Is **Indigestion** ruining your day?



## **\*\*Probiotic Digestive Support**\*\*

Our **Dual-Action** formula contains both digestive enzymes <u>and</u> probiotics to combat difficult digestion and support colon health.

This is big news - our dual-action product contains 9 targeted enzymes, both pre and probiotics with one billion healthy bacteria from Lactobacillus Acidophilus and Lactobacillus Bifidus along with Peppermint to calm and soothe the stomach. **Probiotic Digestive Support** contains only high quality vegetable-source enzymes that work to break down protein, carbohydrates, fats, difficult starches and dairy products. In fact, this comprehensive formula works on every component of your meals.

To fully address digestive health, you need both probiotics and digestive enzymes. Probiotics and digestive enzymes work in different, but complimentary ways. Probiotics are "beneficial" bacteria that live in our intestinal system and help keep it functioning properly. Gas, bloating and digestive distress are telltale signs that your system is not in balance.



Probiotic Digestive Support

ry Supplem

FLOURISH

## Two Powerful Products in One Amazing Formula Probiotics and Digestive Enzymes

ſ	Supplement	<b>Facts</b>
	Serving Size: 1 Capsule	

Servings Per Container: 90	bertning bizer r capbare	
	Servings Per Container: 9	90

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value
Papain	50,000 PU	+
Protease	10,000 HUT	†
Bromelain	45 GDU	+
Lipase	375 FIP	†
Amylase	2,500 SKB	+
Diastase	30 DP	+
Cellulase	180 CU	†
Lactase	80 ALU	†
Alpha-Galactosidase	15 GAL	+
F.O.S. (FructoOligoSaccharides)	100 mg	+
Probiotic Blend	**1 Billion C.F.U.	+
Lactobacillus Acidophilus		
Lactobacillus Bifidus		
Peppermint (Mentha piperita) (I	eaf) 4 mg	†
† Daily Value not established		

† Daily Value not establishe \*\* Colony Forming Units

**Other Ingredients:** Rice Flour, Vegetable Cellulose Capsule, Magnesium Stearate, Silicon Dioxide



Eat the healthy foods you love, without discomfort and feel confident that you are absorbing all the health-boosting nutrients you need to feel healthy and energetic. Digestive upsets may be uncomfortable and embarrassing. They may also limit your food choices unnecessarily. According to the National Institutes of Health, 60-70 million Americans are affected each year by digestive issues. **Probiotic Digestive Support** is a wise choice to keep your digestive system healthy and functioning normally.

## Order Online @ FlourishWellness.com



\*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.